PART # UPC DESCRIPTION LUMENS WATTAGE CCT
RP-TRV-2X2-24W-40K-WC-TAA 19781001593 2X2 VOLUMETRIC RETROFIT KIT 2000/2500/3000 16/20/24
3500K/4000K/5000K
RP-TRV-2X4-40W-40K-WC-TAA 19781001594 2X4 VOLUMETRIC RETROFIT KIT 3000/3750/5000 24/30/40
RP-TRF-2X2-24W-40K-WC-TAA 19781001595 2X2 FLAT PANEL RETROFIT KIT 2000/2500/3000 16/20/24
RP-TRF-2X4-40W-40K-WC-TAA 19781001596 2X4 FLAT PANEL RETROFIT KIT 3000/3750/5000 24/30/40
*7324  IN STOCK DECEMBER 2024
•	 New slim multipiece retrofit design.

PIR OCCUPANCY SENSOR
SILVAIR APP
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT SIZE (FT.) DEFAULT WATTAGE DEFAULT CCT FUNCTION OPTIONS LISTING EMG
RP 40K WC TAA EM1
TRV 2X2 24W
40K = 4000K WC = WATTAGE +
COLOR SELECTABLE
OCC = PIR
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
OCCBT = NETWORK
LIGHTING CONTROL
 (PIR OCCUPANCY
SENSOR)
TAA = TRADE ACT
AGREEMENT COMPLIANT
EM1 =
4W, 500 LUMENS, 90
MIN EMERGENCY
BATTERY BACKUPTRF 2X4 40W
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER RP-TRV-2X2-24W-40K-WC-OCC-TAA-EM1
FLEXWATT LUMENS @ 4000K
SIZE POSITION 1 POSITION 2 POSITION 3
2X2 16W (2000LM) 20W (2500LM) 24W (3000LM)
2X4 24W (3000LM) 30W (3750LM) 40W (5000LM)
SIMPLY REMOVE THE CAP
AND PLUG IN THE SENSOR
TROFFER RETROFIT KITS (TRV/TRF)
9.05.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
The Troffer Retrofit Kit was designed to upgrade recessed 2x2 and 2x4 fixtures, including parabolic and
lensed troffers from most major manufacturers. Example fixture dimensional requirements below. We
also recommend a trial installation before placing an order.
Multiple lighting control scenarios are available once the Bluetooth mesh sensor is provisioned. Within
scenario, duration, fade time and target brightness can be configured at any time with the iOS app.
LIGHTING CONTROL SCENARIOS
Occupancy Scenario
BRIGHTNESS
OCCUPIED UNOCCUPIED
FADE TIME FADE TIME
RUN
MODE
PROLONG
MODE
STANDBY
 MODE TIME
DURATION DURATION
FADE TIME
EXAMPLE OCCUPANCY SCENARIO
FIT COMPATIBILITY
TROFFER RETROFIT KITS (TRV/TRF)
9.05.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
23.75”
3.25”
EXISTING FIXTURE EXAMPLE
2.75”
20.5”
17.75”
23.8”
22.0”
OUR RETROFIT KIT
Occupancy Scenario with Daylight Harvesting
BRIGHTNESS
OCCUPIED UNOCCUPIED
FADE TIME FADE TIME
RUN
MODE